DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Volontariato Reggio Emilia
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA
AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

Comune di Viano
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SOMMA
INCASSATA

2.337,00
2.495,00

2.795,00
2.495,00
1.455,00
691,62
1.245,00
727,42
1.395,00
360,50
264,50
585,50
1.065,00
17.911,54

DATA
INCASSO

09/03/18
09/03/18
09/03/18
09/03/18
09/03/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
27/09/18
27/09/18
27/09/18
27/09/18

CAUSALE

convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2018
convenzione servizi 2018
convenzione servizi 2018
convenzione servizi 2018
convenzione servizi 2018
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convenzione servizi 2018
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